
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

55 
6 

20 
111 
33 
16 

133 
9 

81 
22 
72 
42 

2 
93 
28 

100 

Name 

FILLA Michal 
PRASEK Michal 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
SEMBERA Michal 
SZKOPEK Marek 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
KANCHEV Krasen 
NOWACKI Igor 
WROBEL Wojciech 
LOPINYS Vitas 
UKLEJA Maciej 
CECH Zbynek 
FOJTIK Michal 
KUCERA Roman 

BUCKO Miroslav 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
BFM 
PZM 
PZM 
FIM E 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
BUL 
POL 
POL 
LIT 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

SVK 

Competitor 
BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

DTMT 

WILLI Race Team 

TEAM LRP Poland 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Halbich 

AIT TEAM 

SILKOLENE 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Adrenalino centras 

DTMT 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Exteria Racing 

Motoclub Balaz 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

7 

Total Tm 

22:55.764 
23:00.416 
23:01.580 
23:10.855 
23:15.021 
23:28.680 
23:41.190 
23:46.268 
24:05.576 
24:05.609 
24:25.782 
24:42.070 
22:59.637 
22:59.661 
23:51.457 

13:16.826 

Diff 

4.652 
5.816 

15.091 
19.257 
32.916 
45.426 
50.504 

1:09.812 
1:09.845 
1:30.018 
1:46.306 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.156 
1:37.573 
1:37.763 
1:38.261 
1:38.139 
1:38.461 
1:39.815 
1:40.644 
1:41.621 
1:42.229 
1:43.029 
1:44.311 
1:44.388 
1:44.491 
1:46.695 

1:50.278 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.652 

Avg. Speed 

154,303 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.156 

Best Speed 

156,071 

Best Lap by 

55 - FILLA Michal 

Printed: 2015.07.18. 17:39:44 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Most, CZE) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:08:19 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.18. 16:50 

Announcements 
Best lap #55 - 1:37.156 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

33 
9 

42 
2 

93 
28 

Name 

SZKOPEK Marek 
KANCHEV Krasen 
UKLEJA Maciej 
CECH Zbynek 
FOJTIK Michal 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 

PZM 
BFM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 
BUL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 
TEAM LRP Poland 

AIT TEAM 

DTMT 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Exteria Racing 

Motoclub Balaz 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

23:15.021 
23:46.268 
24:42.070 
22:59.637 
22:59.661 
23:51.457 

Diff 

31.247 
1:27.049 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:38.139 
1:40.644 
1:44.311 
1:44.388 
1:44.491 
1:46.695 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.247 

Avg. Speed 

152,173 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.139 

Best Speed 

154,507 

Best Lap by 

33 - SZKOPEK Marek 

Printed: 2015.07.18. 17:45:01 
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IMRC MM SR (Most, CZE) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:08:19 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.18. 16:50 
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